Name Street Line 1
ALLISON FOR H PO BOX 37213
ALLISON FOR H PO BOX 37213
ASHTON CLEM! 1607 BEECHTREE RD
ASHTON CLEM! 1607 BEECHTREE RD
BRENT JACKSC 2024 ERNEST WILLIAMS ROAD
BRIAN FARKAS PO BOX 2104

BRIAN FARKAS PO BOX 2104
‘CARLACUNNIN 1400 Sansberry Rd
‘CARLACUNNIN 1400 Sansberry Rd
‘CARLACUNNIN 1400 Sansberry Rd
CHARLES GRA! 479 BEE GEE RD
CHARLES GRA} 479 BEE GEE RD

GHUCK EDWAR 337 N MAIN ST

CHUCK EDWAR 337 N MAIN ST

CITIZENS FOR [PO. BOX 287

CITIZENS FOR [ PO BOX 287

CITIZENS FOR [ 606 COLLEGE AVE SW.
CITIZENS FOR [ 606 COLLEGE AVE SW
CITIZENS FOR [ 606 COLLEGE AVE SW.
CITIZENS TO EL 405 TWO LAKES TRAIL
CITIZENS TO EL 405 TWO LAKES TRAIL
CLARK SENATE 603 EAST LAKE RIDGE RD
COMMITTEE FC PO BOX 3404

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 1493

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 1493

COMMITTEE TC:329 S US HWY 701
COMMITTEE TC 607 HICKMAN RD
COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 257

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 257

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 3323

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 469

COMMITTEE TC 4627 SOUTH MAIN STREET
COMMITTEE TC 4627 SOUTH MAIN STREET
COMMITTEE TC 4627 SOUTH MAIN STREET
COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 1412
COMMITTEE TC 21981 BUIE ST.
COMMITTEE TC 21981 BUIE ST.
COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 867

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 867

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 83

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 83

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 844

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 5972

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 5972

COMMITTEE TC 5530 MUNFORE SUITE 105
COMMITTEE TC 5530 MUNFORE SUITE 105
COMMITTEE TC 302 BEND OF RIVER ROAD
COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 4555

COMMITTEE TC 732 9TH ST

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 416

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 416

COMMITTEE TCPO BOX 36

COMMITTEE TC 7 MAPLE RIDGE LANE
COMMITTEE TC 337 WHIPPOORWILL RD
COMMITTEE TC 337 WHIPPOORWILL RD
COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 844

COMMITTEE TC PO BOX 2962

DANNY BRITT F 1101 NORTH WALNUT ST
DERWIN L MON 2021 NEW WALKERTON RD
DIANE WHEATL 8774 RAMSEY ST

DIANE WHEATL 9774 RAMSEY ST

DON DAVIS FOF PO BOX 246

'DONNA LAKE F(PO BOX 10215
'DONNALAKE F(PO BOX 10215
DONNAWHITE | PO, Box 1351
DONNAWHITE | PO, Box 1351
DONNAWHITE | PO. Box 1351
DONNAWHITE | PO. Box 1351

ELECT BOB STEPO BOX 703

ELECT BOB STEPO BOX 703

ELECT DEB BU" 401 SOUTH 4TH ST

ELECT DEB BU® 401 SOUTH 4TH ST

ELECT JOHN AC 15 CLARK LANE

ELECT JOHN ACPO BOX 19177

EVELYN TERRY 1224 REYNOLDS FOREST DR
EVELYN TERRY 1224 REYNOLDS FOREST DR
FITCH FOR SEN PO BOX 6164

FOUSHEE FOR 357 WESLEY DR

FRIENDS OF JC 58 PIGEON ST

FRIENDS OF JC 58 PIGEON ST

Street Line 2

HENDERSONVII
HENDERSONVII
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
LENOIR
LENOIR
LENOIR

NEW BERN
NEW BERN

LUMBERTON
WINSTON SALE
LINDEN
LINDEN

SNOW HILL.

WILMINGTON
FARVIEW
ASHEVILLE
WINSTON SALE
WINSTON SALE

WAYNESVILLE

FRIENDS OF S/ 434 FAYETTEVILLE ST SUITE 20 RALEIGH

FRIENDS OF Tl 305 EAST KING ST
FRIENDS OF Tl 305 EAST KING ST

GALE ADCOCK 300 LEGAULT DR

GALE ADCOCK PO BOX 12103

GALE ADCOCK PO BOX 12103

GALE ADCOCK PO BOX 12103

GARRETT FOR PO BOX 4555

GEORGE G CLE 224 CAMPBELL PL SUITE 114
JASON SAINE C 417 EAST MAIN SUITE 103
JIM BURGIN FO PO BOX 1

JIM BURGIN FO PO BOX 1

JIM PERRY CON 3504 LAKEVIEW TRAIL

JOHN AUTRY C/ PO BOX 189113

JOHN AUTRY C, PO BOX 189113,

JOHN BELL CO1 501 HOLLAND HILL DRIVE
JOHN BELL CO1 501 HOLLAND HILL DRIVE
JOHN HARDIST PO BOX 4113

JOHN SZOKA F( PO BOX 87485

JOHN SZOKA F(PO BOX 87485

KINGS MOUNTA
KINGS MOUNTA
CARY
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
REENSBORO
JACKSONVILLE
LINCOLNTON
NGIER
ANGIER
KINSTON
CHARLOTTE

FAYETTEVILLE

a3
JON HARDISTE| PO BOX 4113

JOYCE KRAWIE 7030 INTERLAKEN DR.
JULIAC HOWAR 330 S SALISBURY ST

LARRY C STRIC PO BOX 700

MAJEED CAMP/ 5401 RUPERT LANE

MAJEED CAMP/ PO BOX 42848

MARVIN LUCAS 3318 HEDGEMOOR CIRCLE
MARVIN LUCAS 3318 HEDGEMOOR CIRCLE
MCINNIS FOR S PO BOX 1331

MCINNIS FOR § 326 NORTHSIDE DR.

NC DEMOCRAT 220 HILLSBOROUGH STREET
NG DEMOCRAT 220 HILLSBOROUGH ST

NC GOP HOUSE 1506 HILLSBOROUGH ST

NC GOP SENAT 1506 HILLSBOROUGH ST
PHILBERGER C PO BOX 1309

PHILBERGER C PO BOX 1309

PHIL SHEPARD 111 VERNON SHEPARD LANE
PHIL SHEPARD PO BOX 335

PHILIP £ BERGE PO BOX 1309

RABON FOR NC 4956-14 LONG E PMB 113
RALPH HISE FC PO BOX 86

RALPH HISE FC PO BOX 86

RAY RUSSELL F PO BOX 2745

RAY RUSSELL F PO BOX 2745

ROGERS FOR PO BOX 469

‘SARAH STEVEN 2161 MARGARET DR

‘SARAH STEVEN 2161 MARGARET DR
‘TERENCE EVEF 5530 MUNFORD RD SUITE 105
TERRENCE EVE 5530 MUNFORC SUITE 105
WARREN DANIE PO BOX 1854

WILLINGHAM C, PO BOX 1826

GREENSBORO

ROCKINGHAM
RALEIGH
RALEIGH
RALEIGH

JACKSONVILLE
JACKSONVILLE

SOUTHPORT
'SPRUCE PINE
SPRUCE PINE
BOONE
BOONE
RUTHERFORDT

ROCKY MOUNT

Ne
NC
Ne
Ne

3

33

Ne
Ne

Ne
Ne
NC
N
N
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
NC
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne

33

Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
Ne
NC
Ne

Ne

275132103
276052103

272891300

28777
28777

Transction Type

Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Operating Exp NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Operating Exp  NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL{ RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Operating Exp NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont 1o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont to Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-( 4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Ca NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NC NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILL RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH
Cont o Other Co NG NURSES PA STA-C3266N-C-(4350 LASSITER AT NORTH HILLS RALEIGH

Committee State Committee Zip C Report Name

7600
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27600
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27600
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27800
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27809
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609
27609

2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2021 Year End
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Fourth Quz
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Fourtn Qua
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart

2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart

2020 Third Quart

2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2021 Year Eng
2020 Fourth Qus:
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quarc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Fourth Quz
2021 Year End
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Fourth Qua
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2021 Year End S
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2021 Mid Year S
2021 Mid Year S
2021 Mid Year S
2021 Mid Year S
2020 Third Quart
2021 Year Eng
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart
2020 First Quartc
2020 Third Quart
2020 Third Quart

Date Occured
0172272020
09/04/2020
0172272020
09/04/2020
1010612020
101062020
1212212021
0172272020
09/04/2020

0112212020
0910472020
0112212020
0910412020
/1812020
0172212020
0910472020
09/04/2020

0112212020
09104/

0910472020
0172212020
0172272020
09/04/2020
1010612020
0172212020

0172212020
0910472020
1111812020

1210012021
111812020
0172272020
09/04/2020

09/04/2020
09/04/2020
0172272020
09/04/2020
0172272020
09/04/2020
111372020
1210912021
0172272020
09/04/2020
1010612020
0172212020
0910472020
1111812020
0172212020

0172212020
0910472020

09/04/2020
0172172021
0172112021
0172172021
0172112021
0910472020
1212212021
0172272020
0910472020
0172272020

0172212020
0910412020
09/04/2020
0172272020
09/04/2020
0910472020
0112212020
0910412020
0910472020

Account Code
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Avallable
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
Not Available
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Average
Total

Amount

500

809.469697
106850

Form of Paymen Purpose
Check.
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